TaropoRE R. McKELDIN, GOVERNOR
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Printing, other than Office SupplieS.eee.veeeennn....
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Supplies:
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Educational, Vocational and Recreational............
Motor Vehicle.....ooveeiiiiiiniieiiiiieecnnnnnnnn,
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Equipment:
[0 4 T

Fixed Charges:
Insurance ........coooiiiiiiiii i e
All Other. ..ttt e e

SUMMARY

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments..............
Operating FXDeNSeS. v uveneeie it eneenennnnnnnnn

DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:
Commissioner ............iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiae...

Transportation AnalysSt......eeeeeenieeeneneennnnnnn
Chief Accountant................vveiviienrnnnnnnnnn

Cashier IL.....coveuiiiiininnnnennennnnnnnn ceeeeees
Supervisor .......... sesesassseseaseatesecenans

Senior ClerK. .. vveieirinieererinenennnennannnns ceee 5
Junior Clerk.....c.ciivviinennnnnn. cereeraenan [ 3
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300
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35
50

10,180

19,545
10,180

29,725

8,000
6,492
3,388
4,224
6,450
5,100
6,468
8,797

10,040
2,200
2,615

17,151
4,116
8,591

21,681

22,638
5,390

125,155

53,850



